

NEWS

Big Rock Sports, LLC 1141 Jay Lane Graham, NC 27253

For Release: IMMEDIATE

Big Rock Sports Now Carrying SeaSucker Products

GRAHAM, NC-

As part of Big Rock Sports' ongoing commitment to providing top-of-the-line gear to outdoor sports enthusiasts, the inclusion of SeaSucker products marks a unique expansion of their product portfolio. SeaSucker, a Florida-based designer and manufacturer with a reputation for revolutionizing outdoor equipment, aligns seamlessly with Big Rock Sports' dedication to delivering American-made excellence to business owners operating in the outdoor sports market.

SeaSucker has gained widespread acclaim for its revolutionary vacuum-mounted accessories designed for a variety of outdoor activities. SeaSucker's versatile and reliable products have set a new standard in the industry and are proudly made in the USA—by the people, for the people!

SeaSucker's line includes bike racks, marine accessories, and outdoor gear, all featuring the patented vacuum-mount technology that ensures secure and flexible attachment to various surfaces. Business owners in the outdoor sports market now have the opportunity to enhance their product offerings with these state-of-the-art solutions, catering to the evolving needs of their customers.

"We are excited to bring SeaSucker's exceptional products into our distribution network," said Brian Phillips, President at Big Rock Sports. "SeaSucker's commitment to quality and innovation mirrors our mission to provide our customers with the best in outdoor sports gear made right here in the USA. This partnership allows us to offer a wider range of cutting-edge products to our clients, helping them pursue their outdoor sports experiences."

To learn more about Big Rock Sports products, visit the website at www.bigrocksports.com



For inquiries about product availability, pricing, and partnership opportunities, please contact your local Big Rock Sports representative.

About Big Rock Sports

The premier outdoor sporting goods distributor in North America, Big Rock Sports, LLC, is focused on supplying more than 15,000 retailers with the best products from over 1,200 manufacturers in the fishing and shooting sports industry. Big Rock Sports services retailers in all 50 states with 850,000 square feet of distribution facilities located in North Carolina, Minnesota, and Nevada. The company is strongly committed to protecting the rights of hunters, anglers and all outdoor enthusiasts. Big Rock Sports is a privately held company with a home office in Graham, NC. BigRockSports.com

Press Contact:

Brent Davis
Marketing Manager
Big Rock Sports, LLC.
bredavis@bigrocksports.com